www.AmericanLighting.com Seasonal@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 11
COMMERCIAL MINI
Commercial Coaxial LED Light String
The mini, or M5, lens is designed to look the same as
traditional incandescent mini lights that have been used for
years. Faceting the lens breaks up directional LED lighting
disperses in the light in all directions. For those who are
fans of the traditional mini shape, this LED option provides

Y - ConnectorX - Connector
PURE WHITE ULTRA WARM WHITEREDPINKORANGEMULTI COLORGREENBLUE
COMMERCIAL COAX MINI ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR LENGTH WATTAGE LED COUNT SPACING MAX RUN WIRE
MINI-25/6-G-BL Blue 12.5 ft 2.4W / String 25 / String 6” 300W / 125 Strings Green
MINI-25/6-G-GR Green 12.5 ft 2.4W / String 25 / String 6” 300W / 125 Strings Green
MINI-25/6-G-MU Multi Color* 12.5 ft 2.4W / String 25 / String 6” 300W / 125 Strings Green
MINI-25/6-G-OR Orange 12.5 ft 2.4W / String 25 / String 6” 300W / 125 Strings Green
MINI-25/6-G-PI Pink 12.5 ft 2.4W / String 25 / String 6” 300W / 125 Strings Green
MINI-25/6-G-PW Pure White 12.5 ft 2.4W / String 25 / String 6” 300W / 125 Strings Green
MINI-25/6-G-RE Red 12.5 ft 2.4W / String 25 / String 6” 300W / 125 Strings Green
MINI-25/6-G-UWW Ultra Warm White 12.5 ft 2.4W / String 25 / String 6” 300W / 125 Strings Green
*(MU) Multi Color = Red, Gold, Green, Blue, and Orange
Color swatches are for representation purposes only and may not depict actual product color
STRIN
G